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Invoice Date of Inv. Payment To: Description Check Dollar
No. Number Amount
2312 01/23/90 Environmental & Services: 11/25 thru | 12433 23,981.82
Energy Services Co. 12/29/89
(ERC)
2501 01/23/90 ERC 12433 4,060.99
27977 02/15/90 Lillick & McHose “ 12434 24,398.37
29371 02/22/90 « “ 12506 7,598.20
None 08/14/90 Lillick & McHose 12867 12,986.40
(Final Inv.)
Unknown | 09/04/90 Centre City Remediation 12906 45,034.75
Development Corp Services
(CCDO)
Unknown | 09/04/90 Centre City Remediation 12907 105,000.00
Development Corp Services
(CCDO)
3488 05/16/90 ERC Services: 03/31 thru | 12909 20,288.49
04/27/90
4101 08/07/90 ERC Services: 04/28 thru | 12909 4,926.53
05/25/90
4102 08/07/90 “ Services: 05/26 thru | 12909 560.08
06/30/90
4098 08/07/90 « Services: 12/30 thru | 12909 3,899.91
02/23/90
4099 08/07/90 “ Services: 02/24 thru | 12909 17,618.81
03/30/90
06135 08/21/90 ERC Services: 06/30 thru 108.90
07/27/90
4657 09/10/90 “ Services: 07/28 thru | 12938 3,321.54
08/24/90
5016 10/19/90 “ Services: 08/25 thru | 12997 1,921.83

09/28/90




Greyhound Lines, Inc.

901 Main Street, Suite 2500
Dallas, Texas 75202

February 3, 1990 K.M. RIES
FEB 8 1990

Mr. Ken Ries

Director Energy and Environment
Transportation Leasing Co.

111 W. Clarendon

Phoenix, AZ 85013

RE: San Diego Garage Project

Dear Mr. Ries:

I have enclosed an invoice for your approval and processing.
Please don't hesitate to contact me if you have any questions or

comments.

Sincerely,

Embry Byyd
Director' of Environmental Management

enclosures

cc:  John Lawrence



;'5 ERC
' Environmental 3510 Morehouse Drfve
San Diego, California
and Energy Telephone: 619-458-9044 ~

Services Co.

Twv.# I3/

r 1

Greyhound Lires, Inc.

Attn: Accounts Payable RECEIVED

901 Main Street '

Suite 2500 FEB 11990

Dallas, TX 75202 ENV '

Contract/ P.O. No. PO *357592 Billing ~ 1D 392070 Date: | !"231"9‘:_‘

Re:  UST Removal /Closure

Services: 11/25/89 thru 12729489

Senjor Scientist ¥ 19.0 hrs. at $87.00/hr. $ 1,653.00

Senior Scientist Iy 9.0 hrs. at $82.00/hr. L3 738.00

Project Manager I 3.50 hr.at $53.00/hr. $ 22050

Environ Specialist i 8.0 hr. at $45.00/hr. $ 36000

Environ Specialist | 34.0 hrs. at $42.00/hr. $ 1,428.00

Mustrator /Draftsperson 17.0 hrs. at $40.00/hr. $ 530.00

Word Processor 17.50hrs. at $36.00/hr. $ 63000

Clerical 0.75 hr.at $26.00/hr. $ 19.50

Lab Analysis $17,542.30

Phone/Utilities § 14.66

Postage/Freight $ 147.006

Repro/Graphics $  4dz422

Rentals $ 12408
TOTAL DUE PER THIS INYOICE $ 23,981.82

APEROVED FOR PAYMENT WY
e »MQA\%YQ K?«KW\MK
oAt 2-%2.95 ARG %@

PO.f_ 257492 (\gg\* W
LOCATION & . Q&A 1
SMO 550 & Q@/v ,
\O@ i / ¢

Payee: ERC Environmental and Energy Services Co.

Terms: Net 30 days. 1 1/2% per month service charge on balances past due 30 days or more.



TRANSPORTATION LEASING CO. P : NEW YORK, NEW YORK
GREYHOUND TOWER PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85077 g

1-8
210

4015 Y

oS EER .

i
s .

®"OWeL33 1202100008918 000?678 Gue 00

el Tay M, AP - B398 52
lprtin—F 4060 T7 ~

> nt
SR P =

aNATURE

B

>
L

’ P& of 27

122000218




\\:/ W\'V\fn jonsw v /vg\,«vv-- 8

L oIS WY MY L END AN,

rEETeo

WY IE[0

VAUT 0 23Eq 0N adT0AuY

¢\ e
. D
DE=
" clogl +6/60/01 “| 9T'¥8L°9 0): 16/10/01 0S1L
" Liggl L6/LL/0L ul 96716 pIe0og 590In0soy Isjep 93eIS 16/0€/60 umouwyupy
“ 8vGel £6/50/60 | 00'¥60°8 “ » 16/97/80 6669
. L0SEL | 16/1€/20 o PLOTHT _ wl _ 16/ZTLO 0589
u LoveEL 16/82/90 +| TS'169°1 » 16/61/90 0699
ONISSIN covel }6/€0/90 o LTS8YTT » 16/12/50 5789
L5°6€8$ - ZBEG# AU SOPNIOUI XD |69°006'E pigel 16/L1/S0 o TI'190°¢ o 16/90/50 £819
. lGegl L6/ELISO W 6€°1L1C 5 16/TT/¥0 LSE9
" yizel L6/80/€0 o] 89" Lbb1 » 16/17/20 16v¢
. LSLEL  |16/90/20 o €T'SLST o 16/v2/10 6085
ONISSIN 0iel 16/60/10 s T9'8PE°] » 16/20/10 LEYS
90l 0s/vLiZL WO} 1766 odd 06/17/11 06Is
100¢€} 06/Z1iL1L 17°€vL PIBOg S30INO0SOY 1918 M 271§ 06/6Z/01 umoyun
8e62Z1 06/50/01 o $S1ZES 0 06/01/60 LSOV
16621 06/L0/11 ROl €9 1761 » 06/61/01 910§
4 ¢ 06'801 odd 06/¥7/80 umowjury
L0621 06/21/60 | 00°000°S01 SAOIAIBG [BUOISS3I01I| QS Jo Aously Juswidopaaspay 06/50/60 umownjun
90621 06/21/60 sl SLYEOSH 0ds Jo Aous8y jusmdofoaspey 06/50/60 umomjuny
606ZL  |06/v1/60 /1881941 »l__ 06/12/30 660%
606Z}  |06/v1/60 ¥ 167668 | 06/12/80 860¥
6062)  |06/v1/60 ¥ 80098 s 06/12/80 201y
60621 06/71/60 f £5°9Z6'% o) 06/12/80 101¥
498z  106/82/80 X 01°'986'C1 (auy feurd) 3SOHON 22 YOHIT|  06/v1/30 suoN
660%'8607'20LY'LOLP'98YEH|29°€62 Ly |6062) 06/71/60

AUJ 10} %O BUQ ¥ 6+'882°0C ¥l 06/51/90 88Y¢
299z1 06/60/50 " 69°691°1¢ » » 68/67/T1 90v000.L
9090001 2 L90P000.L# AUJ 10J 4D BUO | 99°2Z¥'EL  |Z90Z1 06/60/50 O 1671L85TC2 ' -ou] yreydsy snfuy 68/62/Z1 190+0001,
EBGT B LTPT# AUL I01ND BUOIPLZEE'YY  |00SZ) 06/91/£0 pE'865°C9 » o)k 68/LT/Z1 0902
90521 06/91/£0 | 0T°865°L » » 06/27/70 1L£6T
s , / peEYZL 06/€2/20 w LE86EYT » SSOHON 7 3OIIIT 06/51/20 LL6LT
~ 66°090%S - Bmw%«‘ss S3pNPUINDILETY0'8Z  |EEVZL 06/€2120 WO 78°186°€7 » ) |1 06/60/20 [48%4
ﬁ.? e 11°8vI°T1 » » 68/51/Z1 £90¥000.L

00'0Z6°091 » » 68/6Z/11

9L 1p6°] » » 68/67/11
v mmohwv. 68/9T/11 _290¥000.L

e

s %\\\Q\ (#59%) i




CITIBANK N.A.

TRANSPORTATION LEASING CO. | : NEW YORINEW YORK 1o
GREYHOUND TOWER PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85077 = 210

19433

1O L2k 3 3 x:o 2 LDDDDB g2 000 7B ?a Gue #0000 2A0L 28 s
e wa %} xg/a %?3%?/ sa

S oo

4«%’71&@4&4}% £l - /% . 77

W |

R e
L ey
R W]

TNy

Wit bermy oo




u
@ ﬁ
Q%\Mww

S

“ clogl +6/60/01 | 91°¥8L°9 odd 16/10/01 0S1L
“ Z19¢€1 L6/11/01 ul 96716 PIBOE $30IN0SIY 1)\ 91BIS 16/0€/60 umomyupy
. 8¥SElL | 16/90/60 «| 007608 _ ,, 16/92/80 6669
. L0SEL  |[1B/LEILO | PLOTY'T » 16/22/L0 0589
u L9vEL 16/82/90 «l 7S 169°1 5 16/61/90 0699
ONISSIW Zovel 16/£0/90 < LT°S8P 11 » 16/12/50 §TS9
LS6E8S - ZBEO# AU SIPNIOUI YD |69°006'C vigel 16/£1150 wl ZI'190°¢ » 16/90/S0 €819
" LSEEL 16/€£1/50 o 6S1LTT » 16/T2/40 LSEY
b pieel 16/80/€0 ol 89°L¥P] » 16/17/20 L6v¢
: L91€L  |16/90/20 o €T°SL8T ,, 16/vZ/10 608¢
ONISSIN 0lel 16/60/10 «l 29'8pE°l » 16/20/10 L£9S
ysoel 08/7LIZL LIS foardd odd 06/12/11 06l¢s
Zoogt 06/21/11 1Z°shL pieod sa0Inossy Isjep 91818 06/62/01 umomjuny
8E6Z1 06/50/01 ol ¥S1ZEE » 06/01/60 LSSy
1662} 06/L0/11 WOl £81261 » 06/61/01 910¢
4 ¢ 06°801 0): | 06/¥7/80 umowyuy)
L0621 06/21/60 «f 00°000°S01 SIOIAIDS [EUOISSJ0Id|  OdS J0 Aously juswidopaaspay 06/50/60 umowyun
0621 06/Z1/60 W SLYEOSH 0ds jo Aously juowidofsaspay 06/50/60 umouwyun
60621  |06/71/60 A 18°819°L] | 06/12/80 660v
60621  |06/¥4/60 ] 16668 | 06/12/80 860
60621  |06/v1/60 ¥<.] 80095 | 06/17/80 201y
60621 |06/v1/60 | esoz6y ¥, 06/12/80 101
1982} 06/82/80 X 0¥'986C1 (Auf reur) ssoHop 2 AU 06/¥1/80 SUON
8607'9604'Z0LY' LOLY'88VEH| 28°C62 b 60621 06/71/60 “
AUJ 10} %0) BUQ ¥ 6v'887°0C )5 06/51/90 881¢
29921 06/60/50 ul 69°691°IS - o 68/62/C1 90¥000L
S0P000.L 2 LO0YO00L# AUJ 10§ YO BUO|99°/ZF'EL | 29021 06/60/50 HO| 1615722 " “ou] yeydsy snSuy 68/67/Z1 19040001
€86 B LTPZ# AUJ O} YD BUQIYL'ZB6'YS 0052 06/91/20 +€°865°C9 = o) 68/L7/T1 090Z
90521 06/91/£0 u 07°865°L o » 06/2Z/20 1L£67
4 . / vevel 06/€z/20 | LEB6EYT » SSOHO % ¥oIII] 06/51/20 LL6LT
, 66°080v$ - Bmwﬁss SSpNUID|L8'ZR0'8Z | EEVZL 06/€2/20 WO 78'186°cT " o¥d 06/60/20 454
,F./ et 18ri'el » » 68/51/T1 £90+0001L
00'0Z6'091 » » 68/67/11
9L 1¥6 68/6T/11
. vm.mmo@v 68/97/11]  790¥000.L

AUTJO 53¢ Z0Ni apioAu]

]

~Ahh!




CITIBANK N.A.

TRANSPORTATION LEASING CO. NEW YORK, NEW YORK

1-8
y .\ . POt
GREYHOUND TOWER PHOENIX, ARIZONA 85077 LS 210
™
la433

iy AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE

*012L33 12024000085 000 78 78 5 #000 2A0L 28 b,

ﬁ(/ w 35/;4 @3%,/9;2 e

N I

F8 9 27 o :
122000218 e . :

.,‘:.»L\ S_::}”'um'f LG o

o t B oo bl ad o W B oL raaw oS v,



: 11 W. Clarendon &7/ %
TRANSPORTATION LEASING CO. ;hoenix‘ e IR,
A Greyhound Company T

¥

~ April 6, 1990

Mr. W. Embry Byrd, Director
Environmental Management
Greyhound Lines, Inc.

901 Main Street, Suite 2525
Dallas, TX 75202

RE: Greyhound Garage, San Diego, CA
Dear Mr. Byrd:

Enclosed is a summary page 7 from a Lillick & McHose invoice
I received from you on March 21 for full payment by TLC.

Please be advised that TLC has already paid all of those
costs, summarized as follows:

$24,398.37 paid on 2-23-90, TLC Check No. 12434
$ 7,598.20 paid on 3-16-90, TLC Check No. 12506
$31,996.57 Total paid by TLC

- It may be of interest to you that as of 2-20-90, Lillick &
McHose continued to invoice you for the $12,431.69 that was
ultimately paid by TLC on 2-23-90. This is the same invoice GLI

. has submitted to TILC, claiming reimbursement, implying GLI
previously paid L&M. I hope you can get that resolved. I am going
to hold up processing of any further payment to Lillick & McHose
until a proper final accounting is submitted to us by GLI.

«~ Kenneth M. Ries
Director
Environment and Energy

KMR:gd

Enclosure

cc: R. E. Wilmoth w/o enclosure
J. Stoke - Lillick & McHose



LILLICK & McHOSE
725 SOUTH FIGUEROA STREET
SUITE 1200

(213:488-7100 LOS ANGELES, CALIFORNIA 90017-2513 LR.G GA-1242177

CEEYHOUXD LIFES, IKC. February 20, 1990.
, ID: CRE28-007
BIL1 KUEBEE 30059

FACE 7
PEEVICUS STATEMENTIS OUTSTANDIRG

BILL NUMBEE 22086 July 31, 1989 12,431.69
BIL1L NUKBEE 2301% August 25, 1989 7,878L.18°
BILL KUFBEE 23488 September 18, 1989 1,683.63
BILL NUMBEEF 25215 October 24, 1989 931.9¢
BIL1L NUMBEE 26369 Kovember 20, 1989 808.88"
BRILL KUKEBEE 27977 December 28, 1989 1048.00.
RILL NUEBER 29371 January 29, 1990 7,598.20.
TOTAL PREVIQUS OUISTANDIRG $ 31,996;57

TCTAL THIS STATEKERT 2 36,852.86

THF BILLING CLOSINKG DATE IS 1HE LAST BUSIKESS DAY OF THE MORTH.
PAYNEKTS RECEIVED AFTER THAT DATE MAY NOT BE REFLECTED ABOVE.

PLEASE ENCLOSE COPY OF OUR BILL WITH YOUR PAYMENT.
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Suite 1100 Development PRESIDENT Thomas . Carter
. I Gil R. Ontai Patrick Kruer
San Diego, California 92101-5074 Corporation VICE PRESIDENT ;
619/236-7101 P Prilp . Bloi Henri S. Lagatelia
SECRETARY
Janay P Kruger Pamela M. Hamilton
TREASURER EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDENT

v

e b o b

oot

Wy . =
September 4, 1990 Lo

LLLLE
Stephen Thomas Erb, Esq. Raymond C. Marshall, Esq.
Attorney at Law McCUTCHEN, DOYLE, BROWN
501 West Broadway, #1730 & ENERSEN
San Diego, CA 92101 Three Embarcadero Center

San Francisco, CA 94111
Fred W. Jacobs, Jr., Esq.
GLENN, WRIGHT, JACOBS & SCHELL Melanie Scofield, Esqg.

2320 Fifth Avenue, Suite 300 Associate General Counsel
San Diego, CA 92101-1678 GREYHOUND LINES, INC.
901 Main Street, Suite 2555

Stephen T. Landuyt, Esq. Dallas, TX 75202
HARRIGAN, RUFF, RYDER &

SBARDELLATI Robert Wilmoth, Esgq.
1855 First Avenue, Suite 200 Associate General Counsel
San Diego, CA 92101 TRANSPORTATION LEASING

COMPANY

Greyhound Tower, Station 1742
Phoenix, AZ 85077

SUBJECT: MARINA PROJECT AREA TRUST FUND

bear Counselors:

In accordance with Section F of the Remediation Agreement, each
Trustor shall submit a check in the amount of $45,034.75 payable

to the Redevelopment Agency of the City of San Diego. BRased

on the effective date of the Agreement, please submit this amount

on or before Wednesday, September 12, 1990. e

If there are any questions, please advise. %\ &aiﬂ'
&
5 A

FRANK J.
DIRECTOR OF FINANCE

cc - David Allsbrook Uf<%i %x{

/eib | IR (A
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Suite 1100 o Development ge;s;?egrmm Thomas F. Carter
oG oe esere - Corporafon e, i Lagret
3f:1cr$oy P Kruger Pamela M. Hamilton
TREASURER EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDENT
s 4
e o o & 6
Lttt
September 4, 1990 Lt
LLLL L
Stephen Thomas Erb, Esq. Raymond C. Marshall, Esq.
Attorney at Law McCUTCHEN, DOYLE, BROWN
501 West Broadway, #1730 & ENERSEN
San Diego, CA 92101 Three Embarcadero Center
San Francisco, CA 94111
Fred W. Jacobs, Jr., Esqg.
GLENN, WRIGHT, JACOBS & SCHELL Melanie Scofield, Esqg.
2320 Fifth Avenue, Suite 300 Associate General Counsel
San Diego, CA 92101-1678 GREYHOUND LINES, INC.
‘ 901 Main Street, Suite 2555
Stephen T. Landuyt, Esq. Dallas, TX 75202
HARRIGAN, RUFF, RYDER &
SBARDELLATI Robert Wilmoth, Esq.

1855 First Avenue, Suite 200
San Diego, CA 92101

Associate General Counsel

TRANSPORTATION LEASING
COMPANY

Greyhound Tower, Station 1742

Phoenix, AZ 85077

SUBJECT: MARINA PROJECT AREA TRUST FUND

i

bear Counselors:

In accordance with Section 3.1 of the Trust Agreement, each
Trustor shall submit a check in the amount of $105,000 payable
to the Redevelopment Agency of the City of San Diego as Trustee.
Based on the effective date of the Agreement, please submit
this amount on or before Wednesday, September 12, 1990.

If there are any questions, please advise.

wj;fgékt~4(L’ éﬁié%a¢4 '

FRANK J. ALESSI
DIRECTOR OF FINANCE

cc - David Allsbrook

/cib
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Greyhound Lines, Inc.

901 Main Street, Suite 2500
Dallas, Texas 75202

June 7, 1990 K-M. RIES

Mr. Ken Ries
Director Energy and Environment
Transportation Leasing Co.

111 W. Clarendon

Phoenix, AZ 85013

RE: San Diego Garage Project Invoice from ERC

Dear Mr. Ries:

I have enclosed an invoice for your approval and Processing,

Please don't hesitate to contact me if You have any questions or

Comments. -

enclosures



ARTREH
INVOICE #: 3488~ -

PAGE #: 1
i 5510 Morehouse Drive
= ity SR - MAY 25 190
" GREYHOUND LInes INc B
901 MAIN STREET
SUITE 2500
DALLAS, TX 75202 |
ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
L | 1
Contact po.No. 357692 & #364309  gyeg.p 392070 5/16/1990
RE: UST REMOVAL/CLOSURE
SERVICES:  3/31/1990 THRU 4/27/1990
CLERICAL: | ' 1.50° hrs. @  26.00/hre: s 39.00
euvraon;spECIALxsf.x » 97425 hrsa @ 42.00fhr.i $ 4084.50
ENVIRON SPECIALIST III : 29.00. hrs. a ’149.034hﬁ.,.$ 1421.00
euvxnou75bspIALxsrsv | 54.00. hre. 3 N 58.00/hri. $ 3132.00.
ENVIRON SPECTALIST IT . 5.50 hrs.a 45.00/hre: 3 247.50
ILLUSTRATOR/DRAFTSPERSON - 27.00. hrs. @ 40¢0b2hr;:‘s. . +1080.00
PROJECT MANAGER II ©5.00. hrs.a 63.00/hea. $ 315.00
SENIOR SCIENTIST IV. . | 3.00 hrs.a ] 82.qbz6cai S 246.00
SENIOR SCIENTIST v 27.00¢ hrs..@ 8?.00?h§@§_$.  2349.00
KORD PROCESSING OPERATOR 13.50 hrse 8  36.00/he.i s 486.00
iNTEchMPANY SALES = ATI N s s443.35
| SUBCONTRACTORS: | o | S ' :‘;_ $. - 97.20

kkdkkhk CONTINUED *hkxx

INVOICE #: 3488

Payee: ERC Environmental and Energy Services Co, : 5 i
Terms: Net 30 days. 1 1/2% per month service charge on balances past due 30 days or more.

-



AAKRK
INVOICE: #2 3488"

PAGE 4z 2
ERC
vay Environmental. 3510 Morchause Drive
~ and Energy - Telephoas: 6189{4?5?-';033121
Services Co.
[“ -1
GREYHOUND LINES INC.
901 MAIN STREET
SUITE 2500
DALLAS, TX 75202
ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
-4
cmmﬁm/acdm; H3I57692 & #364309 Billing -1D- 392070 o Date: - 511ﬁ/1990

SERVICES: 3/31/41990 THRU 4/27/1990 kkkkk CONTINUED *hhku

UTO E 153.30
IATERIALS 5 287.52
LENTALS s 540,00
'HONE/UTILITIES s 27.66.
'0STAGE/FREIGHT - $ 28.08
EPRO/GRAPHICS s 311.38

TOTAL;auezpsn.r&zs»INVéxcseTfﬁ,,.};; S e st 20288449

-22:-:23:::"“’“

ﬂg LH 7 aﬁ[‘p} ;

INVOICE #3. 3488

Payee: ERC Environmental and Energy Services Co. ' )
Terms: Net 30 days 1 1/2% per momh service charge on balances past due 30 days or more! o
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4 ERC
' Environmental 5510 Morehouser Drive
San Diego, California 92121
and Energy Telephone: 619-458-9044

Services Co.

¥

Payee: ERC Environmental and Energy

r 1

Transportation Leasing Co.

Attn: Accounts Payable

111w, Clarendon

Pheopmix AZ 35077

L -
Contract/P.0.No, PO #357692 & #364309 Biling-1p 232070 Date: 5/ 7/90

Re:  UST Removal /Clasure

Services: 4/28/90 thru 5725490

Clerical 2.25hrs. at $26.00/hr. ;3 58.50

Environ Specialist | 17.50 hrs.at $42.00/hr. 3 735.40

Hlustrator /Draftsperson 8.50 hrs.at $40.00/hr. $ 34000

Senior Scientist ¥ 6.00 hrs. st $87.00/hr. t 5z2z.00

Subcontractors $ 1,37470

Auto t 18.90

Phone/Utilities $ 13.33

Postage/Freight t 108.08

Repro/Graphics $ 107.14

Lab Analyais d 1,148 .40
TOTAL DUE PER THIS INYOICE § 492653

Services Co.

Terms: Net 30 days. 1 1/2% per month service charge on balances past due 30 days or more.
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:‘a ERC
' Environmental

and Energy
Services Co.

Transportation Lessing Co.
Afttn: Accounts Psyable
THE W Clarendon
Pheaniz 42 35077

PO #357692 & #354309
Contract/ P.O. No.

5510 Morehouse Drive
San Diego, California 92121
Telephone: 619-458-9044

Bilting - ID

i ke

TAv. ;6’411’—/(),7;

\

Lo )
S,

=
e,
(Y]
[

Date:

Re:  UST Removal /Closure
Services: 5/26/90 thru 630490

Environ Specialist |
Enviren Specialist {l
Auto

Materials
Phone/Utilities
Pastage/Freight

Payee: ERC Environmental and Energy Services Co.

3.00 hrs. at $42.00/hr.
8.00 hrs. at $45.00/hr.

TOTAL DUE PER THIS INYOICE

126.00
360.00
44.10
17.92
0.35
11.70

b €Y By T % Fy

$ 56008

Terms: Net 30 days. 1 1/2% per month service charge on balances past due 30 days or more.
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T N v

j/f/\/“# A/é? 78
=4 ERC
w' Environmental 5510 Morehouse Dr@y% -
and Energy ?Eé‘l“epﬁii‘é 619-458-9044
Services Co.
r Transportation Lessing Co. L
Attn: Accounts Payable
111 W, Clarendon
Pheanix &2 35077
L .
PO #357892 - 392070 G//90
Contract/ P.O. No. Biliing - 1D Date: i
Re:  UST Removal /Closure
Services: 12/30/89 thru2/23/90
Senior Scientist ¥ 22.00 hrs. at $87.004hr. $ 1,914.00
Senior Scientist 1Y 6.00 hrs. at $32.00/hr. 3 492 .00
Environ Specialist | 4.50 hrs. at $42.00/hr. $ 169.00
[Hustrator /Draftaperson 6.00 hrs. at $40.00/hr. § 240.00
Waord Processor 3.75 hrs. at $36.00/hr. $ 135.00
Clerical 0.75 hr.at $26.00/hr. 5 19.50
Auto 3 70.82
Phone/Utilities $ 1.94
Postage/Freight $ 37.99
Repro/Graphics b 799 66
| TOTAL DUE PER THIS INYOICE $ 3,899.91
v «
,( P 3},}( |
\ {P"\ 6(/’; "

Payee: ERC Environmental and Energy Services Co.
Terms: Net 30 days. 1 1/2% per month service charge on balances past due 30 days or more.
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‘W

ERC

Environmental Ss10 Morehouse Drive
San Diego, California

and Energy Telephone: 619-458-9044

Services Co.

r . N 1

Transportation Leasing Co.

Attne Account2 Payable

111 W Clarendon

Pheonix &2 85077

L -]
PO *357692 & *#3643209 392070 g/7/790
Contract/ P.O. No. Billing - 1D Date: .

Re:  UST Removal /Closure

Services: 2/24/90 thru 3/30/90

Clerical 1.25 hra. 9t $26.007hr. $ 32.

Environ Specialist | 65.50 hrs. at $42.00/hr. t 2,751,

Environ Specialist 111 13.00 hrs. st $49.00/hr. $ 637

Environ dnalyst 1] 8.00 hrs. st $37.00/hr. 298

Mustrator /Draftsperson 4.00 hrs. at $40.00/hr. £ 160

Froject Manager 1Y 10.75 hrs.at $85.00/hr. £ 91375

Senior Scientist Y 14.00 hrs. at $32.00¢4hr. $ 1,148.00

Senior Scientist ¥ 34.00 hrs. at $87.00/hr. $ 2.953.00

Word Processing Operator 375 hrs. at $36.00/hr. $ 135.00

Clerical 1l 0.50 hrs. at $30.00/hr. b 15.00

Subcontractors $ 7,303.38

Transportation $ 93.60

Auto $ 556.84

Materials ¥ 346.93

Rentals $ 189.42

Phone/Utilities $ 3.56

Postage/Freight $ 39.84

Repro/Graphics § 33494
TOTAL DUE PER THIS INYQICE $ 1761831

Payee: ERC Environmental and Energy Services Co.
Terms: Net 30 days. 1 1/2% per month service charge on

RY
gaﬁqces p

epl*
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=>. ERC
Environmental
and Energy
Services Co.

i

5510 Morehouse Drive
San Dicgo, California 92121
Telephone: 619-458-9044

r | 1
Transportation Leasing Co.
Attn: Kenneth Ries
111 W, Clarendon
Phoenix, AZ 85077
L -

Contract/ P.O. No. Billing-1D 392070

K.M. RIES
AUB 24 1990

Date: 8/21/90

Re: Greyhound Maintenance Center
539 First Avenue, San Diego
Services: 6/30/90 Thru 7/27/90

Lab Analysis

TOTAL DUE PER THIS INVOICE

Payee: ERC Environmental and Energy Services Co.

$ 108.90

Terms: Net 30 days. 1 1/2% per month service charge on balances past due 30 days or more.



INVOICE #: 4657
PAGE #: 1
:::’ ERC
' Environmental gsm g;orehgui? Dr@veb -
and !Znergy Telephone: 619-458.9044
Services Co.
SEP 1
- = 9 1990
TRANSPORTATION LEASING CO
111 W. CLARENCON
PHOENIX, AZ 85013
L ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE N
Contract/P.0.No.  43c9405 2 4344309  Blllng-ID <4504 Date: 971071990
RE: UST REMOVAL/CLOSURE
"SERVICES:  7/28/199C THRU 8/24/199C
ERICAL Ce?5 hrs., a 26.00/hr. % 19.50
VIRON SPECIALIST V 20,00 hrs. @ 58.00/hr. $ 1160.00
VIRON SPECIALIST II 4.00 hrs. & 45.00/hr. 3 180.00
NIOR SCIENTIST IV 1.00 hrs. 3 82.00/hr. s 82.00
NIOR SCIENTIST V 18.00 hrs. @ 87.00/hr. $ 1566.00
RD PROCESSING OPERATOR 6.00 hrs. 3 36.00/hr. $ 216.00
TO | ' 3 81.60
ONE/UTILITIES ﬂéT $ C.60
) %
STAGE/FREIGHT cﬂﬁ¢:1 §;§ 8.28
. ‘X\
PRO/GRAPHICS $ 7.56

TOTAL DUE PER TKIS INVOICE

INVOICE #: 4657

(?

w

Payese: ERC Environmental and Energy Services C
Terms: Net 30 days. 1 1/2% per month service charge on balances past due 30 days or more.

’))

yx \b L

l
A

Tr

<\ b

e ik

3321.54
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;ge’ ERC
' Environmental 5510 Morehouse Drive
and Energy San Diego, California 92121

Services Co.

Telephone: 619-458-9044

r 1
TRANSPORTATICN LEASING COC
111 W. CLAREMCON
PHOENIX, AZ E5013
ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE
L -

Contract/ P.O. No. #2357692 & £364309 Billing-ID 392070

INVOICE #:
PAGE #:

K.M. RIES
0CT.23 193U

5016

1

RE: UST REMOVAL/CLOSURE

SERVICES: 8/25/7199C THRU $/28/1990C

ENVIRON SPECIALIST V
ENVIRON SPECIALIST I1I
ENVIRON ANALYST I
ILLUSTRATOR/DRAFTSPERSON
PROJECT nANAQER I

SENICR SCIENTIST v

WORD PRGCESSING OPERATOR
CLERICAL II
SUBCCNTRACTORS

AUTO

MATERIALS

PHONE/UTILITIES

INVOICE #: 501¢

2)

=45.50 hrs.
5.00 hrs. 3
4.00 hrs. 3
150 hrs. 8
4.50 hrs. @
41.50 hrs. a
4.50 hrs.

e

L«50 hrs. 3

khkkkk CONTINUED #hkk#

Payee: ERC Environmental and Energy Services Co.
Terms: Net 30 days. 1 1/2% per month service charge on balances past due 30 days or more.

Date: 1671971990

S8.00/hr. %
45.00/hr. §

34.00f/hr. $
40.00/hr. §
SZ-OOIhr‘- 3

87.00/hr. %
36.00/hr. $
30.00/hr. $

-2871.00
225.00
136.00

60.00
234.00
3610450
162.00
15.00
15.11
247.20
16.09
32.81



;g:’ EFN:
w? Environmental 5510 Morehouse Drive
and Energy San Diego, California 92121

. Telephone: 619-458-9044
Services Co.

r : 1
TRANSPORTATICN LEASING CO
111 W. CLARENCON

PHOENIX, AZ 850132

ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

Contract/P.O.No.  #357692 & #364309 Biming-1D0 392070

INVOICE 4 5016
PAGE #: 2
Date:

10/19/1990C

SERVICES: 8/25/1990 THRU 9/28/1990
POSTAGE/FREIGHT

REPRC/GRAPHICS

TOTAL DQE PER THIS INVOICE

INVOICE #: 501¢

Payee: ERC Environmental and Energy Services Co.

\C\
' @@*ﬁ“‘l& N

Q%C)t{ ’@“D ,
& ol

khkrkx CONTINUED %ak%xx

$ 19.68
$ 19.44
$ 1921.83

Sz msn=

M \ﬁ‘&
\%S\q& |
T //[7%
WW

7

Terms: Net 30 days. 1 1/2% per month service charge on balances past due 30 days or more.



.=, ERC
m.‘d Environmental 5510 Morehouse Drive

San Diego, California 92121 . ?
and Energy Telephone: 619-458-9044
Services Co.

r 1
TRANSPORTATION .LEASING CO |
‘411 W. CLARENCON R
PHOENIX, AZ 85013

ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

_
Contract/P.O.No.  #357692 & #364309 Bling-ID 392070 Date:  1€/19/1990
RE: UST REMOVAL/CLOSURE
SERVICES:  8/25/1990 THRU 9/2841990
ENVIRON SPECIALIST V ~45.50 .hrs. @ 58.00/hr. $ ~2871.00
ENVIRON SPECIALIST II ~ 5.00 -hrs. 3 45.00Ahr. 3 225.00
ENVIRON ANALYST I 4400 hrs. 3 34.06/hr.  $ 136.00
ILLUSTRATOR/DRAFTSPERSON 1450 ‘hrs. @ 40.00/hr. $ 6G.00
PROJECT.MANQGER I 4.50 .hrs. 3 52.00/hr. 3 234,00
SENICR SCIENTIST V 44.50 hrs. a 87.00/hr. S 3616.50
MORD PROCESSING OPERATOR 4450 hrs. 3 36.00/hr. $ 162.00
CLERICAL II | €.50 hrs. a 36.00/hr.  $ 15.00
SUBCONTRACTORS: 5 15.11
AUTO - $ 247.20
MATERIALS f : - S : $ 16.09
PHONE/UTILITIES ' $ 32.81

‘hkxkt CONTINUED *ukkx

INVOICE #: 501¢

Payee: ERC Environmental and Energy Services Co.
Terms: Net 30 days. 1 1/2% per month service charge on balances past due 30 days or more.




“%4 ERC

'az Environmental 5510 Morehouse Drive
and Energy San Diego, California 92121

I Telephone: 619-458-9044
Services Co.

~ | | T
TRANSPORTATION LEASING CO
111 We CLARENDON
PHOENIX, AZ 850132

ATTN: ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

PAGE #: 2

Contract/P.O.No.  #357692 & #364309  Blng-I0 392070 Date:  10/19/1990
SERVICES: 8/2541990 THRU 9/28/1990  ###xx CONTINUED - &%
POSTAGE/FREIGHT s 19.68
REPRC/GRAPHICS 3 19.44

TOTAL DUE PER THIS INVOICE

INVOICE #: 501¢

Payea: ERC Environmental and Energy Services Co.

Terms: Net 30 days. 1 1/2% per month service charge on balances past due 30 days or more.

$ 1921.83

Fr It ¥ 1 ¥+ ¢
-2 -3y
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